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Well Name:   Witwer 44-6D

Report Printed:   7/29/2021www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123207570000
Surface Legal Location

NESE 6 5N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,610.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,622.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

12/20/2018
End Date

12/20/2018

TD:  7,245.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 7/29/2021 9:52:17 PM

MD (ftKB)

12.1

319.9

402.9

408.1

603.0

1,240.2

1,339.9

1,440.0

2,299.9

2,500.0

2,549.9

2,850.1

6,565.9

6,591.9

6,592.8

6,642.1

6,912.1

6,938.0

6,939.0

6,984.9

6,987.9

6,996.1

7,063.0

7,221.1

7,234.9

7,245.1

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,938.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,912.0 ftKB; 6,912.0-6,938.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,592.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,566.0 ftKB; 6,566.0-6,592.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (4 sxs); 2,500.0 ftKB; 2,500.0-2,550.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (96 sxs); 2,300.0 ftKB; 2,300.0-2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (100 sxs); 1,240.0 ftKB; 1,240.0-1,440.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (308 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 12.0-603.0 ftKB


